
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4D 

Week 6 Sunday, 9th – Thursday, 13th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will take place from Sunday, 9th of February, 
2025 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 

▪ They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
▪ They have a nutritious breakfast. 
▪ They arrive at school by 7:30 

Study Materials link: https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

    Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:55 – 10:40 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:45 –13:30 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Music English Math Islamic Science Swimming English 

Monday English Science ICT Arabic Math Math Islamic 

Tuesday Science Center English Islamic 
Social 

Studies 

Physical 

Education 
Math Arabic 

Wednesday French Math Islamic 
Saudi 

History 
Arabic Art English 

Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:2
0
– 

0
9

:4
0 

3rd 4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:2
0

 –
 1

2
:4

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:4
5
– 

1
2

:5
5 

7th 8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:40 – 10:20 10:20 –11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:55 –13:35 

13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Islamic Math 
Activity 

Period 
Library/English 

Science 

Lab 

Saudi 
History 

Arabic English 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Deceived, bargain, reputation, astonishment, 
composure 

Erosion, Weathering, Evidence  أواخر  -أثر  -أتقن  - آداب وواجبات  

 Checkpoint 1 Assessments 
Subject Day Date Time 

Math Sunday 9/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

Saudi History Tuesday 11/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

English Wednesday 12/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

Islamic Thursday 13/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music Play a piece on instruments   

2 English Pre-reading: “Anansi the Spider”- MyView Literacy 4.2 218-221  

3 Math Lesson 10-2: Multiply a fraction by a Whole Number. 389, 390 P389 “look back” 

4 Islamic   178-176   أسماءُ الله الحُسن 
فقرة ج من التقويم  

178صفحة    

5 Science Weathering and Erosion 184-185  

6 Swimming Freestyle- Backstroke Kick   

7 English Vocabulary of “Anansi the Spider”- MyView Literacy 4.2  222 and 240 
Complete p.57 in 

Practice Workbook 4.2 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Spelling Greek and Latin Word Parts- MyView Literacy 4.2 246  

2 Science Weathering and Erosion 186-187  

3 ICT 

Introduction to Scratch Programming:  

Lab 3: Imagine a World Coding Cards 

Website URL: https://scratch.mit.edu/  

PPT  

4 Arabic  132-129 اختبار الوحدة الثانية  

5 Math Lesson 10-2: Multiply a fraction by a Whole Number. 391  

6 Math Lesson 10-2: Multiply a fraction by a Whole Number. 392  

7 Islamic ي صلى الله عليه وسلم  150-146   نوم النن 
فقرة ب من التقويم  

150صفحة    

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Center Weathering and Erosion 188-189  

2 English Spelling Greek and Latin Word Parts: MyView Literacy 4.2 249 
Complete p.53 in 

Practice Workbook 4.2 

3 Islamic  بية الإسلامية      مراجعة اختبار التر

4 Social Studies Unit 4 – Lesson 3: The Bully, the Bullied, and the Witness 96-99  

5 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Serve   

6 Math Lesson 10-4: Solve Time Problems. 397, 398  

7 Arabic  16-11 مراجعة  المكتسبات السابقة الوحدة الثالثة  

 

https://scratch.mit.edu/


 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 French Les antonyms 44-47  

2 Math Lesson 10-4: Solve Time Problems. 398, 399 P400: Q12, Q13 

3 Islamic   وج من آية 14إلى  11تسميع سورة الت     

4 
Saudi 

History 
 - 149 تابع الحقوق والمسوليات 

5 Arabic  20-17 مراجعة  المكتسبات السابقة الوحدة الثالثة  

6 Art   الرسم بالاكريلك   

7 English Writing practice PPT  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  23إلى آية   17تلاوة سورة نوح من آية    

2 Math Lesson 10-4: Solve Time Problems. 400  

3 English/Library Independent reading - 
Read a story on Read 
Theory + Questions 

4 Science Lab 
Revision- Patterns of Waves 

Waves and the Electromagnetic Spectrum 
PPT+ 

Worksheet 
Questions 1,2 

Worksheet 

5 Saudi History  152ص   2نشاط 150 العمل الجماعي  

6 Arabic  تعبتر عن رحلة قمت بها وأعجبتك   

7 English Writing: Opinion Essay- MyView Literacy 4.2 251-253  

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

    66الأدوات المدرسية. صفحة  1

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Unit 5: Islamic Belief 

Lesson 3: Affirmation of Iman   
 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Unit 4  

Lesson 2: Climate 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Checkpoint 1 Assessments
	Classwork/Homework

