





Week 6	Sunday, 9 th – Thursday, 13 th of Februa					
Week 6 Sunday, 9 th – Thursday, 13 th of February, 2025						
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools					
Term Calendar <u>ht</u>	tps://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calend	ar-2024-2025				
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders 2025 To help your child per They get a goo They have a n They arrive at	form their best, please ensure the following of night's sleep and are well-rested. atritious breakfast. school by 7:30 ttps://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials					

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd		3 rd		4 th		5 th					6	th		7 th								
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30		9:55 – 10:40	10:4	0 -11:25	11	1:25 – 12:10				12		-13:30	13	:30 –14:15								
Sunday	Mu	sic	English	in rü	Math	Isl	lamic		Science	Break	12:35	Break	12:45	Swim	ming	E	English								
Monday	Eng	lish	Science	ing Br 0- 09:	ICT	А	rabic		Math	loon E	1	1 2 1		er Bre 5– 12:		er Bre 5– 12:		er Bre 5- 12		rer Bre 5– 12		Ma	ath		slamic
Tuesday	Science	Center	English	Morning 09:30- (Islamic	_	ocial udies		Physical ducation	Afternoon	12:10 –		12:35-		ath		Arabic								
Wednesday	Fren	nch	Math		Islamic		audi story		Arabic					A	rt	E	English								
Period	1 st	2 nd	K	3 rd	4 th		5 th		6 th		¥				7 ^t	h	8 th								
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	; Break 09:40	9:40 – 10:20	10:20 -11:00	י	11:00 - 11:40 11:40 -		11:40 – 12:20		ו Break	12:45	Break	12:55	12:55 –	13:35	13:35 – 14:15								
Thursday	Islamic	Math	Morning 09:20–0	Activity Period	Library/Eng	lish	Scienc	ce	Saudi Histor		n 1			12:45–1	Aral	bic	English								

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic		
Deceived, bargain, reputation, astonishment,	Erosion, Weathering, Evidence	آدار ، وواحدات - أتقن - أثر - أواخر		
composure	Erosion, Weathering, Evidence	داب وواجبات - الفل - الر - اواحر		

Checkpoint 1 Assessments

Subject	Day	Date	Time
Math	Sunday	9/2/2025	8:00-8:40
Saudi History	Tuesday	11/2/2025	8:00-8:40
English	Wednesday	12/2/2025	8:00-8:40
Islamic	Thursday	13/2/2025	8:00-8:40







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Music	Play a piece on instruments						
2	English	Pre-reading: "Anansi the Spider"- MyView Literacy 4.2	218-221					
3	Math	Lesson 10-2: Multiply a fraction by a Whole Number.	389, 390	P389 "look back"				
4	Islamic	أسماءُ الله الحُسنى	176-178	فقرة ج من التقويم صفحة 178				
5	Science	Weathering and Erosion	184-185					
6	Swimming	Freestyle- Backstroke Kick						
7	English	Vocabulary of "Anansi the Spider"- MyView Literacy 4.2	222 and 240	Complete p.57 in Practice Workbook 4.2				

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Spelling Greek and Latin Word Parts- MyView Literacy 4.2	246					
2	Science	Weathering and Erosion	186-187					
3	ICT	Introduction to Scratch Programming: Lab 3: Imagine a World Coding Cards Website URL: https://scratch.mit.edu/	PPT					
4	Arabic	اختبار الوحدة الثانية	129-132					
5	Math	Lesson 10-2: Multiply a fraction by a Whole Number.	391					
6	Math	Lesson 10-2: Multiply a fraction by a Whole Number.	392					
7	Islamic	نوم النبي صلى الله عليه وسلم	146-150	فقرة ب من التقويم صفحة 150				

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science Center	Weathering and Erosion	188-189					
2	English	Spelling Greek and Latin Word Parts: MyView Literacy 4.2	249	Complete p.53 in Practice Workbook 4.2				
3	Islamic	مراجعة اختبار التربية الإسلامية						
4	Social Studies	Unit 4 – Lesson 3: The Bully, the Bullied, and the Witness	96-99					
5	Physical Education	Volleyball Serve						
6	Math	Lesson 10-4: Solve Time Problems.	397, 398					
7	Arabic	مراجعة المكتسبات السابقة الوحدة الثالثة	11-16					







		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	French	Les antonyms	44-47	
2	Math	Lesson 10-4: Solve Time Problems.	398, 399	P400: Q12, Q13
3	Islamic	تسميع سورة البروج من آية 11 إلى 14		
4	Saudi History	تابع الحقوق والمسوليات	149	-
5	Arabic	مراجعة المكتسبات السابقة الوحدة الثالثة	17-20	
6	Art	الرسم بالاكريلك		
7	English	Writing practice	PPT	

Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	تلاوة سورة نوح من آية 17 إلى آية 23						
2	Math	Lesson 10-4: Solve Time Problems.	400					
3	English/Library	Independent reading	-	Read a story on Read Theory + Questions				
4	Science Lab	Revision- Patterns of Waves Waves and the Electromagnetic Spectrum	PPT+ Worksheet	Questions 1,2 Worksheet				
5	Saudi History	العمل الجماعي	150	نشاط2 ص 152				
6	Arabic	تعبير عن رحلة قمت بها وأعجبتك						
7	English	Writing: Opinion Essay- MyView Literacy 4.2	251-253					

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	الأدوات المدرسية. صفحة 66	

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Unit 5: Islamic Belief	
1	Lesson 3: Affirmation of Iman	

	Saudi History for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	Unit 4					
1	Lesson 2: Climate					